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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 1J,1S,2J,2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jakob Murray289
Granite State

13.900 11.600 14.15012.500 12.95011.800 76.900
4 30T 16 2 38* 1 1 

1 

Kyle Shuttle124
Accel

12.800 11.600 14.65012.300 12.70012.150 76.200
32T 30T 22T 1 23T 5T 2 

2 

Dylan Kolak582
US Gym Dev Ctr

14.000 12.000 14.10012.550 12.05011.100 75.800
2 12 13T 3 68 22* 3 

3 

William Gomez456
Park Avenue

14.400 11.850 13.55011.750 11.65012.250 75.450
1 16T 40T 10 21 42T 4 

4 

Matthew Evan Manivong274
Fuzion

13.150 11.700 13.25011.750 12.70012.500 75.050
15 26T 40T 17* 14* 5* 5T

5T

Logan Ciocarelli507
Salto

12.800 11.900 13.40012.250 12.20012.500 75.050
32T 13T 26 12T 14* 15T 5T

5T

Steven Manolakis248
Ellis Gym

13.550 11.300 13.10012.000 12.15012.550 74.650
5 45T 32T 24T 12T 20T 7 

7 

Connor Vanloo411
Mid Michigan

12.800 11.700 13.80012.150 11.75012.400 74.600
32T 26T 28T 5 17* 39T 8 

8 

Yuchen Lee519
South Coast

13.400 10.800 13.35011.850 11.95013.150 74.500
8T 62T 37* 15 2 30 9 

9 

Rohan Kansagra580
US Gym Dev Ctr

12.850 11.800 12.70013.500 11.70011.850 74.400
29T 19T 2 47* 35T 41 10 

10 

Tuocheng Yao520
South Coast

11.750 11.150 13.05012.750 12.20013.200 74.100
69T 52T 10T 27 1 15T 11 

11 

Alex Walther393
Mini-Hops

13.050 11.150 12.95012.550 11.60012.650 73.950
18T 52T 13* 33* 7T 49T 12 

12 

Liam McQuillan208
Champions - TX

11.950 12.150 13.00012.850 12.00011.950 73.900
64 8T 9 28* 31T 25T 13 

13 

Chase Chitwood161
Bart Conner

12.650 12.200 12.90012.300 12.85010.950 73.850
39T 7 22T 38* 69 2 14 

14 

Andrew Hyde387
Mini-Hops

12.300 11.300 13.60012.950 11.30012.300 73.750
57T 45T 6T 6* 20 60T 15 

15 

Michael Torres328
HGA

13.200 10.550 12.95012.400 11.65012.850 73.600
14 69T 19T 33T 4 42T 16 

16 

Jaden Moore158
Avant Coeur

12.850 10.750 13.30013.250 11.85011.550 73.550
29T 64T 3 16 57T 35T 17T

17T

Aidan Cuy132
Aim High

12.550 10.800 13.40012.550 12.35011.900 73.550
46 62T 13* 12T 33T 9T 17T

17T

Markus Shears412
Mills

13.100 13.700 13.00011.250 12.8009.650 73.500
16T 1 60T 28T 77 3 19 

19 

Elijah Owen165
Bart Conner

13.250 10.500 12.45011.550 12.75012.950 73.450
11T 71 52 56T 3 4 20T

20T

Brandon Garcia122
Accel

13.450 11.500 13.10012.050 12.00011.350 73.450
7 36T 31 24* 63T 25* 20T

20T

Beckett Andersen202
Central Coast

12.350 11.750 13.20011.250 12.00012.600 73.150
53T 22* 60T 22 9T 25T 22 

22 

Jacob Cooke334
Hanover Gym

12.500 11.250 12.60012.900 12.20011.650 73.100
47T 50T 8 51T 50T 15T 23 

23 

Cole Maher416
Mont Co Gym

13.250 11.850 12.95011.200 11.65012.100 73.000
11T 16T 62T 33* 25 42* 24 

24 
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Colin Kinsella625
eNeRGyKidz

12.500 12.150 12.90010.900 11.75012.700 72.900
47T 8T 70* 38* 5T 39T 25T

25T

Theron Graham127
Acrotex

12.600 11.750 12.70011.950 12.35011.550 72.900
43T 22T 35T 47* 57T 9T 25T

25T

Zachary Nelson164
Bart Conner

12.950 12.800 12.00011.750 11.60011.650 72.750
23* 3 40T 65* 50T 49T 27 

27 

Joseph Mischke192
CTC

12.650 11.500 13.00012.400 11.85011.250 72.650
39T 36T 19T 28T 67 35T 28T

28T

Jeremy Weissman612
World Class

12.400 11.600 11.75012.950 11.90012.050 72.650
51T 30T 6T 71T 26T 31T 28T

28T

Jacob Sampier272
Flying High - IL

12.350 11.300 13.25012.450 11.35011.700 72.400
53T 45T 17T 17* 48T 57T 30 

30 

Max Delgado486
Queen City

11.550 10.750 14.00012.000 12.00012.050 72.350
73 64T 32T 4 26T 25T 31T

31T

Kalvin Kingshill228
DeVeau's

13.050 11.900 11.70011.200 11.90012.600 72.350
18T 13T 62T 73 9* 31T 31T

31T

Devin Ryman327
HGA

13.050 12.100 12.95012.300 10.50011.400 72.300
18T 10T 22T 33* 62 71 33 

33 

Connor McCool537
St. Louis Gym Cntr

13.950 11.300 13.60011.050 10.75011.600 72.250
3 45T 65T 6T 56 69T 34T

34T

Connor Schrepferman531
St. Charles

12.950 11.250 13.00011.600 11.90011.550 72.250
23* 50T 49T 28* 57T 31T 34T

34T

Donnevun Banks352
In The Zone

13.250 11.500 13.25011.400 11.30011.550 72.250
11T 36* 56T 17* 57T 60T 34T

34T

Christoffer Cox206
Champions - TX

12.250 11.500 12.80011.800 12.05011.800 72.200
59 36T 39 42* 38T 22T 37 

37 

Aidan Giusti133
Aim High

13.000 11.500 13.40012.000 11.35010.900 72.150
21* 36* 32T 12T 70 57T 38 

38 

Metody Chervenkov280
Georgia Gym Acad

12.700 11.650 11.90012.450 11.65011.700 72.050
36T 28T 17T 68* 48T 42T 39 

39 

Edwin Kust459
Pinnacle

12.300 11.600 12.10011.650 11.65012.700 72.000
57T 30* 47T 61T 5T 42T 40 

40 

Giovanni Gambatese508
Salto

12.500 9.600 13.60013.050 11.45011.750 71.950
47T 80 4 6* 45T 55T 41T

41T

Connor Thomas113
5280 North

11.850 11.050 12.90012.400 11.55012.200 71.950
67* 57 19T 38* 22 51* 41T

41T

Hunter Brunett460
Platinum

12.900 11.600 13.0009.800 12.70011.850 71.850
26T 30T 79 28* 35T 5* 43T

43T

Cole Janz375
M&M Gym

10.650 11.800 12.80011.950 12.00012.650 71.850
78 19T 35T 42* 7T 25* 43T

43T

Colin Douglas341
High Sierra

12.700 11.800 12.50011.100 11.10012.550 71.750
36T 19T 64 54* 12T 66T 45 

45 

Samuel Metzler391
Mini-Hops

13.100 10.150 13.60012.100 11.20011.300 71.450
16T 74 30 6T 65T 63T 46T

46T

Ian Binder308
Gym World - OH

12.900 10.750 13.10010.300 11.80012.600 71.450
26T 64T 75T 24* 9* 37T 46T

46T

Joshua Montes499
SCATS

12.400 11.500 12.80011.600 11.50011.650 71.450
51T 36T 49T 42* 50T 53T 46T

46T
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Joshua Reinstein542
Stumpfs

12.600 11.000 12.55012.150 11.45011.650 71.400
43T 58T 28T 53 50T 55T 49 

49 

Wil Getchell198
Cartersville

11.050 11.750 12.15011.700 12.20012.500 71.350
76 22T 44T 59T 14* 15T 50 

50 

Austin Jones529
St. Charles

12.600 10.900 13.25010.950 11.55012.050 71.300
43T 60T 68* 17* 26T 51* 51 

51 

Brandon Robinson480
Premier West

11.900 12.250 12.70011.700 11.20011.450 71.200
65T 6 44T 47T 61 63T 52 

52 

Austin Kirk376
MAC Gym

12.200 12.300 10.50012.750 11.35011.800 70.900
60 5 10T 80 38T 57T 53T

53T

Will Lavanakul605
West Coast

10.550 13.550 11.60011.050 12.35011.800 70.900
79 2 65* 74 38* 9* 53T

53T

Corban Barstow143
Apollo - VA

13.400 10.600 12.15010.600 12.15011.900 70.800
8T 68 74 59T 33T 20T 55 

55 

Weston Applegate504
SIGS

12.900 11.650 11.00012.600 11.90010.650 70.700
26T 28T 12 77* 73T 31T 56 

56 

Ethan Deibert320
Gymnastics USA

12.350 10.300 12.70011.450 12.05011.750 70.600
53* 72 55 47* 45* 22* 57T

57T

Joseph Eckert275
G-Force

12.350 10.900 12.25012.200 11.15011.750 70.600
53* 60T 27 58 45* 65 57T

57T

Gianni Young232
Dynamic

11.750 11.000 12.75011.050 12.25011.800 70.600
69T 58T 65* 46 38T 13T 57T

57T

Tyrus Woodard326
Gymstrada

12.750 11.600 12.10011.300 10.40012.400 70.550
35 30* 59 61T 17T 73 60 

60 

Rene Hernandez613
World Cup

11.650 11.100 11.75011.400 12.35012.000 70.250
72 55T 56T 71T 30 9* 61 

61 

Kale Kitlowski128
Acrotex

13.400 10.050 13.25011.600 12.4009.150 69.850
8T 76 49T 17* 78 8 62 

62 

Devin Trinter365
KMC Gym

12.150 10.550 11.40011.850 11.25012.400 69.600
61T 69T 37* 76 17* 62 63 

63 

William Watkins585
USA GymWorld

12.650 10.750 12.50011.500 12.2009.900 69.500
39T 64T 53T 54* 76 15T 64T

64T

Randy Sheets118
ASG

12.150 11.850 12.00010.950 11.80010.750 69.500
61T 16T 68* 65* 71T 37T 64T

64T

Christopher Puckett154
Armory

11.700 11.350 12.10010.900 11.65011.650 69.350
71 43T 70T 61T 50T 42* 66 

66 

Samuel Colvin265
Flip Force

11.900 11.900 12.05010.900 10.75011.800 69.300
65T 13T 70* 64 38T 69T 67 

67 

Caleb Churchill181
CATS Gym

11.850 10.250 12.45011.500 11.10012.050 69.200
67* 73 53T 56T 26T 66T 68 

68 

Kyle Burriss186
CSC - Race

12.650 11.400 12.00011.650 9.25011.650 68.600
39T 42 47T 65T 50T 77 69 

69 

Cameron Anderson558
Technique

11.350 11.100 12.95011.700 9.30011.850 68.250
74 55T 44T 33* 35T 76 70 

70 

Luke Dinneen427
NSG

13.000 12.100 11.45010.300 9.70010.650 67.200
21* 10T 75T 75 73T 75 71 

71 

Christopher Kuzmickas495
Rowland/Ballard

12.850 8.900 12.60010.700 10.20011.800 67.050
29T 81 73 51T 38T 74 72T

72T
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Ryan Curran190
CTC

12.000 9.650 13.1509.850 11.65010.750 67.050
63 79 78 23 71T 42T 72T

72T

Jacob Biller572
Twin City

13.500 8.050 11.85011.750 10.45011.350 66.950
6 82 40T 70 63T 72 74 

74 

Connor Bowman309
Gym World - OH

12.950 11.350 12.8008.950 8.75011.950 66.750
23T 43T 81 42* 31T 78 75 

75 

Matthew Coljohn311
Gym World - OH

11.300 10.100 11.00011.350 10.95010.050 64.750
75 75 58 77* 75 68 76 

76 

William Smith410
Michigan Acad

10.900 11.750 11.9009.650 8.70011.300 64.200
77 22* 80 68* 65T 79 77 

77 

Jason Duckering185
CSC - Great Oaks

12.700 9.900 12.9000.000 11.50012.150 59.150
36T 77 82* 38* 23T 53T 78 

78 

Kade Kolka293
Gym Force

12.500 11.150 0.00010.000 12.2500.000 45.900
47T 52T 77 81* 79* 13T 79 

79 

Troy Jenkins Jr170
Black Hills

0.000 0.000 11.00013.000 0.0000.000 24.000
80* 83* 5 77T 79* 80* 80 

80 

PH,SR-Noah Phillips590
Victory GTC

0.000 11.300 0.00012.300 0.0000.000 23.600
80* 45T 22T 81* 79* 80* 81 

81 

SR-Reuven Roberson598
Wallers GymJam

0.000 0.000 0.00013.700 0.0000.000 13.700
80* 83* 1 81* 79* 80* 82 

82 

VT-Logan Anderson240
Eagle Ridge

0.000 0.000 13.5000.000 0.0000.000 13.500
80* 83* 82* 11 79* 80* 83 

83 

PH-Joshua Cocuzzo583
USA Gym

0.000 12.600 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.600
80* 4 82* 81* 79* 80* 84 

84 

PH-Vincent Huang546
Surgent's Elite

0.000 9.800 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 9.800
80* 78 82* 81* 79* 80* 85 

85 
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